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Week 1

Sun Aug 17 10:53 pm ET  ZAK Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Commissioner

Sun Aug 17 10:53 pm ET  ZAK Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG QB Commissioner

Sun Aug 17 11:08 pm ET  ZAK Released San Diego Chargers SDG QB Commissioner

Sun Aug 17 11:08 pm ET  ZAK Released Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Commissioner

Mon Aug 18 7:42 am ET 3-10 Acquired Josh Gordon CLE WR Commissioner

Mon Aug 18 9:50 am ET Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Stepfan Taylor ARI RB Owner

Mon Aug 18 10:17 am ET  Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Rod Streater OAK  WR Owner

Mon Aug 18 10:21 am ET NORM Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB Owner

Mon Aug 18 10:29 am ET NORM Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Owner

Mon Aug 18 10:33 am ET NORM Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Mon Aug 18 1:16 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Chris Polk PHI RB Owner

Mon Aug 18 1:25 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Theo Riddick DET RB Owner

Mon Aug 18 2:10 pm ET NORM Acquired Shaun Draughn CLE RB Owner

Mon Aug 18 2:12 pm ET NORM Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF  Def/ST Owner

Mon Aug 18 4:21 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Charles Sims TAM RB Owner

Mon Aug 18 7:42 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI K Owner

Mon Aug 18 7:45 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Mon Aug 18 7:49 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT K Owner

Mon Aug 18 7:53 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Mon Aug 18 8:05 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Roy Helu WAS RB Owner

Tue Aug 19 9:20 am ET Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

Tue Aug 19 12:29 pm ET  Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM QB Owner

Sat Aug 23 12:16 pm ET JAY's HEAD Acquired Richard Rodgers GNB TE Owner

Mon Aug 25 4:16 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Benny Cunningham STL RB Owner

Wed Aug 27 7:47 am ET 3-10 Acquired Jermaine Kearse SEA WR Commissioner

Wed Aug 27 4:04 pm ET 3-10 Released Josh Gordon CLE WR Commissioner

Wed Aug 27 11:11 pm ET NORM Acquired Timothy Wright NWE TE Owner

Thu Aug 28 11:31 am ET  Becker's Barracudas Acquired Cody Latimer DEN WR Owner

Thu Aug 28 11:35 am ET  Becker's Barracudas Acquired Andre Caldwell DEN WR Owner

Thu Aug 28 12:04 pm ET  ZAK Acquired Allen Hurns JAC WR Owner

Tue Sep 2 7:07 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Miles Austin CLE WR Owner

Mon Sep 8 5:34 pm ET NORM Acquired Justin Forsett BAL RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 8 6:52 pm ET JAY's HEAD Released Ray Rice RB Owner
Week 2

Tue Sep 9 8:03 am ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Owner

Tue Sep 9 11:17 am ET Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Josh Gordon CLE WR Owner

Tue Sep 9 12:19 pm ET Ted Thompson Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL K Owner

Tue Sep 9 12:20 pm ET Ted Thompson Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

Tue Sep 9 12:48 pm ET Father Knows Best Acquired Isaiah Crowell CLE RB Owner

Tue Sep 9 6:03 pm ET JAY's HEAD Acquired Antone Smith ATL RB Owner

Tue Sep 9 6:29 pm ET JAY's HEAD Acquired Bobby Rainey TAM RB Owner

Wed Sep 10 7:49 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner
Week 3

Tue Sep 16 8:54 am ET 3-10 Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR K Commissioner

Tue Sep 16 11:57 am ET  Father Knows Best Acquired Jonathan Dwyer ARI RB Owner

Tue Sep 16 5:58 pm ET Hogans HOTHEADS Acquired Delanie Walker TEN TE Owner

Wed Sep 17 9:19 am ET ZAK Acquired Jerick McKinnon MIN RB Owner

Wed Sep 17 5:18 pm ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Darrel Young WAS RB Owner

Wed Sep 17 5:27 pm ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Mohamed Sanu CIN WR Owner

Wed Sep 17 9:55 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Thu Sep 18 6:25 pm ET Welker's West Yorkers Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF K Owner

Thu Sep 18 6:25 pm ET Welker's West Yorkers Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN  Def/ST Owner

Fri Sep 19 2:20 pm ET NORM Acquired St. Louis Rams STL K Owner
Week 4

Tue Sep 23 7:06 am ET JAY's HEAD Acquired Lorenzo Taliaferro BAL RB Owner

Tue Sep 23 8:18 am ET Father Knows Best Acquired John Brown ARI WR Owner

Tue Sep 23 8:22 am ET Father Knows Best Acquired New York Giants NYG K Owner
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Tue Sep 23 9:53 am ET
Tue Sep 23 11:43 am ET
Tue Sep 23 1:42 pm ET
Tue Sep 23 3:30 pm ET
Tue Sep 23 3:30 pm ET
Wed Sep 24 1:56 pm ET
Thu Sep 25 4:22 pm ET
Thu Sep 25 4:36 pm ET
Thu Sep 25 4:38 pm ET
Sun Sep 28 6:34 am ET
Sun Sep 28 9:20 am ET

Week 5

Tue Sep 30 7:45 am ET
Wed Oct 1 4:39 pm ET
Thu Oct 2 9:44 am ET
Mon Oct 6 7:28 am ET

Week 6

Tue Oct 7 7:44 am ET
Tue Oct 7 7:45 am ET
Tue Oct 7 11:02 am ET
Sat Oct 11 11:41 am ET

Week 7

Tue Oct 14 7:03 am ET
Tue Oct 14 5:32 pm ET
Tue Oct 14 7:46 pm ET
Wed Oct 15 5:28 pm ET
Thu Oct 16 1:09 pm ET
Thu Oct 16 4:25 pm ET
Sun Oct 19 9:26 pm ET

Thu Oct 16 6:10 pm ET

Week 8

Tue Oct 21 9:11 am ET
Wed Oct 22 10:20 pm ET
Wed Oct 22 10:20 pm ET
Thu Oct 23 9:34 pm ET
Thu Oct 23 11:31 pm ET
Mon Oct 27 1:37 pm ET

Week 9

Sun Nov 2 12:35 pm ET

Week 10

Tue Nov 4 8:26 am ET
Tue Nov 4 1:22 pm ET

Week 11

Thu Nov 13 4:05 pm ET

Week 12

Tue Nov 18 6:15 pm ET
Wed Nov 19 10:01 pm ET
Wed Nov 19 10:01 pm ET

Buck's BoneCrushers

Father Knows Best

Kessler's Kowboys

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Buck's BoneCrushers

ZAK

THE RICK

THE RICK

Butler's Beancounters

NORM

3-10

THE RICK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Ted Thompson

3-10

3-10

JAY's HEAD

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

Hogans HOTHEADS

Ted Thompson

Kessler's Kowboys

JAY's HEAD

THE RICK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
JAY's HEAD

3-10
Brandon Bolden, RB
DeAndre Hopkins, WR

Buck's BoneCrushers
Welker's West Yorkers
Welker's West Yorkers
THE RICK

3-10

3-10

Welker's West Yorkers

Ted Thompson
THE RICK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

Ted Thompson
3-10
3-10
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Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Placed on IR
Acquired
Acquired

Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired

Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired

Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired

Acquired

Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Acquired

Acquired

Acquired
Acquired

Acquired

Acquired
Released
Released

New York Jets
Alfred Blue
Atlanta Falcons
Danny Woodhead
Eddie Royal

Larry Donnell
Miami Dolphins
Owen Daniels
Dennis Pitta

San Diego Chargers
Jeremy Kerley

Travis Kelce
Minnesota Vikings
Houston Texans
Branden Oliver

Green Bay Packers
Darrin Reaves
Brian Quick

Storm Johnson

Odell Beckham Jr.
Brandon Bolden
Damien Williams
Dwayne Allen
Dallas Cowboys
Cleveland Browns
Anthony Dixon

Ted Thompson

Montee Ball, RB
Sammy Watkins, WR

Jacksonville Jaguars
Allen Robinson
Davante Adams
Travaris Cadet
Juwan Thompson
Jonas Gray

Bilal Powell

Martavis Bryant
Buffalo Bills

Washington Redskins

Dan Herron
Darrin Reaves
Brandon Bolden

NYJ K
HOU RB
ATL  Def/ST
SDG RB
SDG WR
NYG TE
MIA  Def/ST
BAL TE
BAL TE
SDG Def/ST
NYJ WR
KAN TE
MIN K
HOU QB
SDG RB
GNB  Def/ST
CAR RB
STL  WR
JAC RB
NYG WR
NWE RB
MIA RB
IND TE
DAL  Def/IST
CLE K
BUF RB
Acquired
JAC  Def/ST
JAC WR
GNB WR
NOR RB
DEN RB
NWE RB
NYJ RB
PIT WR
BUF QB
WAS  Def/ST
IND RB
CAR RB
NWE RB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Commissioner

Commissioner
Owner
Owner
Commissioner

Commissioner
Commissioner
Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Commissioner

Trade

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Commissioner
Commissioner
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Wed Nov 19 10:01 pm ET
Thu Nov 20 9:56 am ET
Thu Nov 20 4:36 pm ET

Week 13

Mon Dec 1 9:24 am ET

Playoff Week 1
Playoff Week 2
Playoff Week 3
Playoff Week 4

Offseason

Latavius Murray
Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

Brandon Bolden
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Commissioner
Owner
Owner

Commissioner



